
189.1

498.2

404.4

299.6

165.5

188.4

128.6

142.2
91.8

196.4

68.4

68.1

203.6

181.2

206.1
254.393.2

68.4

152.8

163.2
181.5

224.6

246.5

240.9

202.8

166.9
90.7

134.8
97.8

291.0

305.2

363.4

529.9
566.5

589.6

576.6

580.1

556.5

532.2

539.9

529.3
462.8

438.5

442.1

412.7

385.7

367.2

383.7

395.3
377.9184.6

133.0

128.9

131.2

138.0

132.4

81.5

67.3

77.5

76.3

78.6

66.8 93.6

66.2

84.9

100.9
127.0

159.6

147.4
90.6

83.6

117.4

121.1

132.7

199.5

222.1

254.8 312.5

355.8 440.4

442.3

493.9

511.9

538.5

567.2

533.2
573.2 594.7

606.9

613.3

606.7

589.2
581.8

594.1

594.1

583.2

562.6

563.5

542.9

542.2

455.1

590.2
580.7

581.4

345.9

281.3

250.6

210.1

150.4

161.2

168.7

121.1

103.2

91.2
111.6

67.6

67.8

94.4

67.0

66.1

67.1

67.6 71.7

202.5

182.3

V. Sandalina

V. Tanella

V.Creazzo

P. COTTARELLA

C. TRONCONI

CAMPING

CASA DEI CAROTTI

POZZO LOVERA

CA BARCELLE

BORNO

BERTEL

PAI ALTA

V.
C O T T A R E L L A

V A L S A T E L L
O

V A
D E L L

L
A F O N T N A

A

PAI

VIA
PAN

ORAM
ICA

VIA

MANZONI

K 68

K 69 75

100

125

150 175

200 225 250

275

300 325 350 375 400

425 450

475

500 525

550

75

100 125

150

175

200

225

250

275

300

325 350

375

400

425 450

475

500 525

550

575
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L
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G
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G

I
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L
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G
O

D

I

G
A
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D

A
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E

N
A

C

O
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K 67

PIAN LUCA

K 66

VILLA BIANCA

RESIDENS BERTEL

RESIDENS 
PRA' DELLA VALLE

NOGAROLE

TESE

VILLA MONTAGNA

MACCHI

PIANI

LE VIGNE

CAMPING

DORDONI

VERI

LOCALITA' LE MOIE

BUCO DELLA VOLPE

S. SIRO

LAGUNA

CASTELLO

CA SCHENA

BERTEL

TORTIA

POZOI

CRETA

LOCALITA' PIAGHEN

CRERO

LOCALITA' CAMILLE

LOC. SPIGHETTA

VILLAGGIO ERIKA

LOC. PIAN DELLE BETULLE

S. ZENO

Vallone

Valdana

Vallone

del 

Zocco

Vallone

della

Fraga

Serbatoio

PUNTA PIAGHEN

PUNTA ROSSETTO
O DI SAN SIRO
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S.   Z  E  N  O D  I

S.S.  N
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GARDESANA 
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IEN
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V A L 

VAL
DELLA

FONTANA

VAL

DELLE

SQUARATTOLE

VIA
PE

R

CRERO
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125

150 175

200 225 250 275

300

325

350

375

400 425

450

475 500 525

550

575 600

625

225

250

275

300

325

350

375

400

425

450

475

500 525 550

575

600

625

660.8

593.7

580.2

519.2

264.3

286.2

477.9

374.9

436.1

528.8

531.7

479.2

432.9

340.8

330.0

314.1

440.3

430.2

437.3
297.4

368.9

418.9

421.1

467.3

426.8

359.1

177.8

151.8

166.8

309.8

369.8

252.9

262.7

216.2

216.4

181.0

128.7

181.8

204.9

242.8
277.6

147.4

91.4

76.8

105.4

123.8

87.4

583.6

658.8

626.8

614.1

614.5
594.4

538.7

567.3
604.9

604.3

609.6

602.9

651.2

631.5

601.9

574.8

592.3

588.3

593.8

580.9

577.3

510.9

530.1

525.5

583.0549.6

556.5
562.3 578.9

581.8

553.7

520.3

535.9

495.1

502.3

483.7

480.3

441.7 460.2

451.8

455.4

496.2

529.6
562.3

584.8

541.5

532.8

573.6527.6

457.8
389.8

323.9

548.4

633.0

542.3 589.2

611.9

614.3

238.8

282.9

557.2

593.5

615.9

619.5

612.3

631.5

626.5
605.4

609.4564.3

217.6

208.4

198.6

145.4

139.8
103.7

125.3

593.8

532.3

116.3
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144.8

350.0

543.6
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C. VALLONA

319.0

342.4

378.6

462.4

505.9

350 375 400
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5
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0

375

400
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45
0

COLOGNE

S.P. N. 9 DI COSTABELLA

L
E
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E

N
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I
E

M. Lenzino

M. Canforel

BELVEDERE DEL BENACO

S.P. N. 32A

L E P O Z Z E
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M. Croce

M. Fontane

C. Calzolagne
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DELLE QUERCIE
LOC. SPIGHETTA

C. SPIGHETTA

404.8

295.7

291.9
319.8

403.9

474.3

474.9

446.5

467.8 342.9

303.1293.6

314.0
321.2

335.7

299.9

306.3

401.1

436.1

455.3

455.1

422.1

382.0

390.8416.6

426.6
344.5

352.3

326.1

337.9

312.5

341.3

351.1

354.7

370.4

331.3

363.1

379.0356.4

319.2

378.1
398.1

407.8
390.1

369.3

379.9

392.5

394.8

387.4

374.9

370.8

387.0
391.6

385.6 358.3

327.4

412.5

397.1

389.3

391.5

428.5

391.8

337.2

346.6

353.4

390.6376.7

373.3

378.7

380.4

386.9
406.7

403.9

400.2

387.0

393.8

398.5

348.4

353.7

343.2
388.5

412.0

396.1

352.6

383.1

398.3413.2

395.8395.9

389.0

385.2

383.4

388.1388.9

358.9

400.6

392.4

402.7

400.2

390.7

377.4
371.7395.5

387.1

401.3
396.5

417.4
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426.6

434.5

437.5

444.6

432.8
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452.2

424.5

405.4

407.1

417.2

402.5

385.8

383.7

381.1

352.6

412.2

363.7

360.1

400.1

391.8

412.2

445.1

457.9

470.6

491.7

517.3

530.7

535.2

571.3

562.2

534.3

509.1
488.1
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463.1
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416.3

396.3

394.3
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335.8
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440.8
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535.5
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123.7

124.5

87.8

88.8

116.2

84.5

77.4

70.7

75.0

79.4

78.8

73.1

73.2

67.3

67.2

68.1

112.5

71.2

93.72

66.16

Scaligero
Castello

CANEVINI

FAUSTINO
SAN

K6
1

Or
ien

tal
e

Ga
rde

sa
na

n.2
49

S:S
.

P. CORNO

PORTO

Scuola

K6
2

Municipio

c
a

n
e

B
(

76.0

67.4

71.1

67.0
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240.5

248.0
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240.8 280.2

253.0

281.9

300.6

283.0

262.9
253.0

204.0

225.8

175.0
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142.0

135.9

173.5

213.0
240.3

221.6

194.5
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185.1

147.8

140.5

155.6

96.9
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115.4

147.7

160.6

141.7

125.7
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95.1

90.8

84.7
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67.9
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150.0
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84.9

66.4

100.2

66.2

67.3

89.1

66.3

118.6

85.6

67.3

67.5
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228.1
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Or
ien
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Colonga

ROSSONE

Ronco

Castel

FORNARE

351.7

310.0

305.4

313.4

317.0

321.8

308.7

318.6

314.1

309.8

254.5

271.2
305.2

262.3

179.4

216.3

228.7

170.5

198.3

194.6

151.0

180.2

197.4

209.1

136.9

126.3

187.3

171.9

175.3

123.6

128.6

93.1 112.2

142.9

96.5

94.5

67.2
75.9

200

200

256.9

256.3

294.4

225
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SENGELA

Volpara
Via
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ive
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Via

Verdi

Via

Mazurine

Scuola

AUZE

314.8

283.4

283.0

282.5

284.7

287.7

304.1

292.4

285.7

290.0

301.1

303.0
295.0

296.6

328.1

322.9

316.1
303.0

271.9

252.9

247.2

276.6

302.8

304.4

305.5

304.0

309.8

282.8

241.8

227.7

228.5

290.4

312.8

272.3 276.8
317.0

295.1

281.2

265.3

213.9

175.4

253.1

204.6

169.8
201.6

178.8

193.3

152.6

149.8

248.7

252.5

250
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275
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Saline

Bordaset
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FITTANZE
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S.P
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ALBISANO

ELISABETTA
RESIDENCE

Vallona

402.8

393.2

381.0
400.6

362.4

348.2

334.8

354.6 362.5

351.2

355.3

342.4

330.6

329.7

355.6

358.1

345.5

346.0

311.2

306.1

312.0

339.6

352.9

314.7

334.7

322.7

293.8

329.7

336.3

357.3

342.1304.9

295.9287.3

320.4

330.2

295.6

300

300
300

Ca

323.0

321.5

347.1

339.5

312.2

241.3

225.7

325

325

325

BARDINO

CHINET

LENZINO
MONTE

BANDIERA
MONTE

465.8

445.1

461.0

419.5

418.8

399.8

385.3

369.7

385.5

368.8

368.5

372.3

371.4

352.3

382.0

368.0

383.2

379.3

373.3

377.0

358.0

388.7

355.8

358.4

334.8

329.8

331.9

350

350

375
375

380.88

73.8

128.8

167.4130.6113.7

134.6

160.8

207.1

195.2

178.2

152.6

100.6

72.1

130.3

123.4
83.9

199.8

171.4

75.9
156.4 181.6

183.4

187.8

205.8

67.0

67.0

108.0

126.0
76.4

114.9

126.4
66.8

158.4

140.2

137.7

110.0

128.2
90.5

67.3
80.0

121.3

110.2
140.1

96.5

76.2

67.8

67.7

67.7

131.9

72.6

67.1

67.1

67.6

67.0

67.0
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154.3

141.7
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84.4

147.7

133.1
87.8

87.3

171.9
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77.6
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69.7
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69.6
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Villa
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L
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S
E

N
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I
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Orientale

92.91

76.0

80.9

206.5

300.5

298.3

276.7

302.1

300.4
331.6

303.7

373.8

377.7

328.5

186.3

233.8

241.9

308.9
250.6

378.7

393.5

384.2

386.8

379.3

377.2

387.7

413.3

387.9

384.5

392.3

140.3

240.3

241.3

148.9

156.5

228.6

230.6

269.4

365.4

292.8 311.0

296.3

330.8

354.0

475.3

299.3

66.6

89.2

93.3

163.0

149.5

156.2

288.8

87.0

86.8

78.7

80.2
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66.6
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77.4
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135.8
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329.6
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297.8

340.6

352.3

338.1
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298.5

203.5

247.9
296.6

292.3

305.9

356.9

392.1

381.7

320.4
315.1

334.4

187.9

197.0

196.5

239.5

260.4

237.3

236.1

248.1

175.7

188.8

198.9

392.2

362.7

381.7

406.7

397.0

376.7

292.2

297.1

249.2

132.3

137.0
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265.7

325.2

307.7

318.4

384.3
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396.2
334.9

228.8

221.7
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339.3

295.4

313.0

236.6

243.0
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